
Winners List - Motor Car [ALZ]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ALZ 005 15,300 71,000 ALZ-35202****2015-

005 MUHAMMAD ILYAS

2 Motor 
Car ALZ 006 5,800 5,800 ALZ-34601****4135-

006 chaudhry ahsan fiaz cheema

3 Motor 
Car ALZ 007 46,400 47,000 ALZ-35201****2087-

007 Waleed Tayyab

4 Motor 
Car ALZ 008 5,000 5,000 ALZ-35202****4143-

008 PDH

5 Motor 
Car ALZ 011 5,000 5,000 ALZ-35303****3339-

011 LSJA24U93MN101796

6 Motor 
Car ALZ 012 2,000 30,000 ALZ-35202****2255-

012 REHMAN BASHARAT

7 Motor 
Car ALZ 013 2,000 2,000 ALZ-32302****8661-

013
SHOOB KHAN HPA UNITED BANK 

LIMITED

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Car ALZ 014 2,000 19,000 ALZ-33202****2853-

014 Muhammad Afzal

9 Motor 
Car ALZ 015 2,000 5,000 ALZ-35202****5357-

015 ABL RIZWAN

10 Motor 
Car ALZ 016 2,000 2,000 ALZ-34603****2933-

016 ALBERTA SPORTS PVT LTD

11 Motor 
Car ALZ 017 2,000 2,500 ALZ-36103****9135-

017 shohaib Hassan

12 Motor 
Car ALZ 019 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****1585-

019 Zair Mukhtar

13 Motor 
Car ALZ 020 2,000 2,000 ALZ-36502****1298-

020 HABIB ULLAH

14 Motor 
Car ALZ 024 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****9339-

024 Suhail Zubair

15 Motor 
Car ALZ 025 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****0531-

025 MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

16 Motor 
Car ALZ 026 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****8009-

026 B.K

17 Motor 
Car ALZ 030 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****4143-

030 PDH

18 Motor 
Car ALZ 034 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****4117-

034 ALEEM SB

Motor ALZ-35202****5675-19 ALZ 035 2,000 17,500 Abdul Majid



Car 035

20 Motor 
Car ALZ 036 2,000 3,000 ALZ-36603****1739-

036 Khaliq Ud Din

21 Motor 
Car ALZ 037 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****4015-

037 Matloob Classic

22 Motor 
Car ALZ 039 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****1779-

039 rana

23 Motor 
Car ALZ 040 2,000 27,000 ALZ-35202****4143-

040 SH M AZEEM

24 Motor 
Car ALZ 042 2,000 2,000 ALZ-36104****8237-

042 Aamir Naveed

25 Motor 
Car ALZ 047 2,000 2,500 ALZ-31303****0331-

047 MATLOOB AHMAD

26 Motor 
Car ALZ 050 2,000 2,500 ALZ-34603****3285-

050 naseer ahmed

27 Motor 
Car ALZ 057 2,000 3,000 ALZ-31202****2297-

057 NOUMAN UR RASHID

28 Motor 
Car ALZ 059 2,000 3,000 ALZ-82101****4447-

059 Tahir

29 Motor 
Car ALZ 063 2,000 3,000 ALZ-35202****8009-

063 MN

30 Motor 
Car ALZ 065 2,000 2,000 ALZ-33201****2768-

065 Ammara Usman



31 Motor 
Car ALZ 070 2,000 13,100 ALZ-36302****0713-

070 Road Soul

32 Motor 
Car ALZ 072 2,000 2,500 ALZ-34603****2753-

072 muhammad shahid

33 Motor 
Car ALZ 077 15,000 15,000 ALZ-35202****4553-

077 Mega Pharmaceuticals

34 Motor 
Car ALZ 092 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****8245-

092 Honda Falcon

35 Motor 
Car ALZ 094 2,000 2,000 ALZ-31103****9491-

094 ZAM ZAM TRAVEL

36 Motor 
Car ALZ 099 5,400 6,000 ALZ-35201****6942-

099 Tariq Ahmed Choudri

37 Motor 
Car ALZ 100 6,700 6,700 ALZ-35202****8541-

100 DIN TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED

38 Motor 
Car ALZ 107 2,000 9,500 ALZ-35202****8009-

107 Kashif

39 Motor 
Car ALZ 108 2,000 2,000 ALZ-31205****2005-

108 Muhammad Rafiq

40 Motor 
Car ALZ 109 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35200****0959-

109 M Khalid

41 Motor 
Car ALZ 112 2,000 2,000 ALZ-36602****8455-

112 Muhammad Sajid

Motor ALZ-35202****4553-42 ALZ 113 2,000 2,000 bank



Car 113

43 Motor 
Car ALZ 115 2,000 2,000 ALZ-31101****4847-

115 Masud Farid Chishti

44 Motor 
Car ALZ 123 7,500 15,500 ALZ-31202****2297-

123 RUBINA BUTT

45 Motor 
Car ALZ 125 2,000 2,500 ALZ-35202****3345-

125 AGRO PAK SERVICES COPORATION

46 Motor 
Car ALZ 127 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****3345-

127 ASAD MASOOD

47 Motor 
Car ALZ 136 2,000 2,000 ALZ-36601****7665-

136 Awab Ahmad Khan

48 Motor 
Car ALZ 140 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****3603-

140 Pirzada Mashud Ahmad

49 Motor 
Car ALZ 141 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35200****8797-

141 TOYOTA AIRPORT MOTORS

50 Motor 
Car ALZ 144 2,000 2,000 ALZ-31102****1019-

144 M ALI

51 Motor 
Car ALZ 154 2,000 4,000 ALZ-35202****9025-

154 ziA

52 Motor 
Car ALZ 155 2,000 3,000 ALZ-35201****4411-

155 talha

53 Motor 
Car ALZ 157 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****4553-

157 Fiaz Syndicate



54 Motor 
Car ALZ 159 2,000 8,800 ALZ-35202****9795-

159 Nauman Ahmed

55 Motor 
Car ALZ 166 2,000 2,500 ALZ-35201****2827-

166 Shahzad Iqbal

56 Motor 
Car ALZ 168 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****4117-

168 MAHBOOB IJAZ CHUGHTAI

57 Motor 
Car ALZ 172 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****0531-

172 HAFIZ KASHIF NOOR

58 Motor 
Car ALZ 174 2,000 5,000 ALZ-35201****9385-

174 muner khan

59 Motor 
Car ALZ 176 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****7095-

176 rashid jamal

60 Motor 
Car ALZ 181 2,000 3,500 ALZ-35202****6111-

181 Muhammed Adil

61 Motor 
Car ALZ 182 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7905-

182 MUHAMMAD AHSAN AKRAM

62 Motor 
Car ALZ 190 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7593-

190 tcm

63 Motor 
Car ALZ 195 2,000 2,000 ALZ-31103****5431-

195 Kamran

64 Motor 
Car ALZ 199 2,000 42,500 ALZ-35202****8799-

199 MUHAMMAD ATHER ASGHAR

Motor ALZ-36502****1467-65 ALZ 207 2,000 2,000 Zafar Iqbal



Car 207

66 Motor 
Car ALZ 208 2,000 2,000 ALZ-34101****8291-

208 ZeeQue Exchange Company (Pvt) Ltd

67 Motor 
Car ALZ 210 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****5293-

210 bismillah developers

68 Motor 
Car ALZ 212 2,000 2,500 ALZ-36302****8353-

212 suzuki

69 Motor 
Car ALZ 230 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****8505-

230 3520114630691

70 Motor 
Car ALZ 235 2,000 2,000 ALZ-31303****6007-

235 Muhammad Abdullah Ameer

71 Motor 
Car ALZ 240 2,000 7,000 ALZ-37302****3893-

240 BANK AL HABIB LIMITED

72 Motor 
Car ALZ 242 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35101****9121-

242 geo

73 Motor 
Car ALZ 243 2,000 2,000 ALZ-31203****2195-

243 Bashir Raza Kazmi

74 Motor 
Car ALZ 271 2,000 2,500 ALZ-35201****9807-

271 Awais Riaz

75 Motor 
Car ALZ 272 2,000 2,000 ALZ-36302****8657-

272 Shoaib khan

76 Motor 
Car ALZ 275 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7905-

275 FAWAD FEROZ



77 Motor 
Car ALZ 288 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7905-

288 ATIKA SHAUKAT

78 Motor 
Car ALZ 297 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35502****4868-

297 M Ramzan

79 Motor 
Car ALZ 300 5,000 5,000 ALZ-35202****4143-

300 PDH

80 Motor 
Car ALZ 303 5,000 15,000 ALZ-35202****4143-

303 PDH

81 Motor 
Car ALZ 311 2,000 5,000 ALZ-37302****3893-

311 SONERI BANK LTD ISLAMIC BANKING

82 Motor 
Car ALZ 326 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****9315-

326 Mohsin Aslam

83 Motor 
Car ALZ 327 2,000 3,500 ALZ-35202****3351-

327 MAHMOOD AHMAD

84 Motor 
Car ALZ 335 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7593-

335 Hp

85 Motor 
Car ALZ 337 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****4185-

337 BARI MOTORS

86 Motor 
Car ALZ 340 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****9873-

340 babar

87 Motor 
Car ALZ 352 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****6903-

352 AREEB AHMAD

Motor ALZ-35201****7095-88 ALZ 355 2,000 2,000 rashid jamal



Car 355

89 Motor 
Car ALZ 358 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7229-

358 mian iqbal

90 Motor 
Car ALZ 362 2,000 2,000 ALZ-36302****8525-

362 MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHAH

91 Motor 
Car ALZ 372 2,000 2,500 ALZ-34603****5837-

372 samia

92 Motor 
Car ALZ 376 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7905-

376 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

93 Motor 
Car ALZ 381 4,900 5,500 ALZ-35201****8245-

381 Lahore sacks

94 Motor 
Car ALZ 388 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****6179-

388 Mahmood Bhai raja ajjee

95 Motor 
Car ALZ 399 2,000 6,100 ALZ-34101****5987-

399 NASIR MUMTAZ GORAYA

96 Motor 
Car ALZ 400 5,000 5,000 ALZ-35202****4143-

400 PDH

97 Motor 
Car ALZ 414 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35404****6193-

414 USMAN ASLAM

98 Motor 
Car ALZ 422 2,000 3,000 ALZ-35201****8621-

422 Rehan ali

99 Motor 
Car ALZ 429 2,000 2,000 ALZ-34101****8291-

429 ZeeQue Exchange Company (Pvt) Ltd



100 Motor 
Car ALZ 438 2,000 3,000 ALZ-35201****7450-

438 NAYAB RAJAB

101 Motor 
Car ALZ 440 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****8245-

440 Azmat Ullah

102 Motor 
Car ALZ 442 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****0857-

442 MUHAMMAD AHMED KHAN

103 Motor 
Car ALZ 444 5,000 6,000 ALZ-35202****9339-

444 TANIYA ALI

104 Motor 
Car ALZ 445 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****5555-

445 TOYOTA SHAHEEN MOTORS

105 Motor 
Car ALZ 452 2,000 2,000 ALZ-33100****1753-

452 M asif

106 Motor 
Car ALZ 455 2,000 2,500 ALZ-35201****2231-

455 zahoor

107 Motor 
Car ALZ 464 2,000 2,000 ALZ-36603****1025-

464 ABID SAEED

108 Motor 
Car ALZ 470 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****8211-

470 Ashas Ahmad

109 Motor 
Car ALZ 484 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****4117-

484 ALEEM SB

110 Motor 
Car ALZ 500 6,900 82,000 ALZ-35405****2935-

500 RIZWAN HABIB

Motor ALZ-32202****7939-111 ALZ 505 5,000 7,000 asghar



Car 505

112 Motor 
Car ALZ 512 24,200 36,500 ALZ-35202****0505-

512 JS BANK

113 Motor 
Car ALZ 514 5,000 13,000 ALZ-33100****4283-

514 Ali Abbas

114 Motor 
Car ALZ 525 2,000 4,000 ALZ-35202****1135-

525 UZMA

115 Motor 
Car ALZ 535 2,000 4,500 ALZ-35202****8541-

535 MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ

116 Motor 
Car ALZ 560 2,000 3,100 ALZ-33102****0043-

560 honda

117 Motor 
Car ALZ 563 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****0531-

563 SH KAMRAN RASHID

118 Motor 
Car ALZ 572 8,600 20,000 ALZ-38101****5303-

572 MALIK ALLAH NAWAZ

119 Motor 
Car ALZ 577 2,000 2,500 ALZ-36603****0847-

577 Asia Javed

120 Motor 
Car ALZ 585 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****5727-

585 Nadeem

121 Motor 
Car ALZ 591 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****9165-

591 nasreen anwar

122 Motor 
Car ALZ 610 2,000 2,000 ALZ-34101****5987-

610 SAJJAD MAHMOOD



123 Motor 
Car ALZ 611 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7593-

611 Saqib

124 Motor 
Car ALZ 618 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35402****9067-

618 TARIQBGLASS

125 Motor 
Car ALZ 619 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****0263-

619 JAHANGIR IKRAM

126 Motor 
Car ALZ 629 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****8593-

629 MAKHDOOM ALAM

127 Motor 
Car ALZ 637 2,000 2,000 ALZ-38401****0127-

637 BIN QUTAB INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

128 Motor 
Car ALZ 642 2,000 3,500 ALZ-35202****6317-

642 MUHAMMAD MUZZAMMIL RASHEED

129 Motor 
Car ALZ 666 6,900 25,000 ALZ-35202****8381-

666 Muhammad Ashraf

130 Motor 
Car ALZ 686 2,000 2,500 ALZ-35202****8043-

686 Usama Bin Tahir

131 Motor 
Car ALZ 701 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7593-

701 Hp

132 Motor 
Car ALZ 714 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****3351-

714 HAQ NAWAZ KHAN

133 Motor 
Car ALZ 716 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7593-

716 HONDA FALCON

Motor ALZ-35202****3217-134 ALZ 747 2,000 4,500 AMMAR SHAH NAWAZ



Car 747

135 Motor 
Car ALZ 763 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****1961-

763 Naqash

136 Motor 
Car ALZ 767 2,000 2,000 ALZ-37302****3893-

767 FARHAN ALI

137 Motor 
Car ALZ 768 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****0531-

768 HYBRID WAY

138 Motor 
Car ALZ 783 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****4553-

783 Bank Alfalah Islamic

139 Motor 
Car ALZ 786 14,300 31,000 ALZ-35202****4351-

786 MUHAMMAD ILYAS

140 Motor 
Car ALZ 792 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35200****4193-

792 FHM

141 Motor 
Car ALZ 800 5,000 5,000 ALZ-35202****8009-

800 Shahzad Bhai

142 Motor 
Car ALZ 835 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****0857-

835 AMIR ALI

143 Motor 
Car ALZ 855 2,000 2,000 ALZ-36104****6415-

855 MUHAMMAD AZAM FAROOQ

144 Motor 
Car ALZ 859 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****4117-

859 OLP

145 Motor 
Car ALZ 864 2,000 2,000 ALZ-38302****4371-

864 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE



146 Motor 
Car ALZ 866 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****7229-

866 mian iqbal

147 Motor 
Car ALZ 888 11,000 11,000 ALZ-82101****4447-

888 Shahbaz

148 Motor 
Car ALZ 890 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****3023-

890 Salman Akram

149 Motor 
Car ALZ 910 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35202****1135-

910 TARIQ

150 Motor 
Car ALZ 911 5,000 6,200 ALZ-36402****8097-

911 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

151 Motor 
Car ALZ 935 2,000 2,000 ALZ-36402****6541-

935 Ravi cable

152 Motor 
Car ALZ 936 2,000 2,000 ALZ-82101****4447-

936 Haroon

153 Motor 
Car ALZ 947 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35200****4193-

947 FHM

154 Motor 
Car ALZ 991 2,000 2,000 ALZ-35201****7095-

991 rashid jamal

155 Motor 
Car ALZ 999 20,000 20,000 ALZ-35201****0015-

999 RANA USMAN NAWAZ
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